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Students’ Learning Survey, Winter Semester 2017

(HBREIESH (A ETHE)]

BREOZBICEMRNICRYESELEA?

1 1 4
@ Did you work hard on this course? 3 0 0 0 0 °
HRI-DBRENDHFEEFEDRETLEL?
1 7 1 4
Q2 What was your rate of attendance on this course? 6 ° ° 0 6
1EOFEICH LT FHLTEDSVOREAZBETVELLN?
Q3 } 2 1 7 7 7 0 2.3
How many hours did you work at home for each class?
BEORLWPEE HIZILEARICEBTEIELEN?
12 12 4
(@ Were the aims and objectives of the course clear to you? 0 0 0 0 5
as BB D A& B AL BARRICIBM TEXLAN? 14 9 1 o o o 45
Did you understand clearly the methods and criteria for students grading?
HEDHBADLEHIEODYRLT N TTH?
1 4
@ Did you understand clearly what the instructor said in class? 9 5 0 0 0 0 8
BEIINTIHEORBIIRELELED?
1 1 4.7
@ Do you think the instructor was enthusiastic enough? 8 5 0 0 0
BEOARIFEMTIHLED?
1 1 4
@ Did you understand the course content clearly? 3 0 0 0 0 °
Qo9 ﬁ#??ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁtlfCL%Wéb‘%t:ﬁb\.fctfﬁb\i?h\? ' 11 12 1 o o o a4
Did you learn what the instructor provided as a goal of this course?
ZOBEDZHEBIIHRIICE>TEERDHDEDTLEN?
21 4.
@ Did you find taking this course was worthwhile for you? 3 0 0 0 0 o
ZO7—MIEELEDIFWDTEA?
12 2
@i When did you answer this survey? 0 0 6 6 0 3
HERE KM
24
@n= Additional question 1 0 0 0 0 0
HEMREHRM2
24
@n Additional question 2 0 0 0 0 0
= =
014 HGEEEEE o o o o o o

Additional question 3
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.o 3 NS RE
(DEEA] 5. #<ES B (Strongly agree) 4. 385 (Agree) 3. EBBEEL AR (Answers do not apply) 2. #5B b7 (Do not agree) 1. £27{F>B b AL (Do not agree at all)
(BIS] Q2 5. FFEEHFE(AImost All) 4. 8EIF2EE(About 80%) 3. 6EIT2EE (About 60%) 2. AZIF2E (About 40%) 1. 2EILUT (Less then 21%)
Q3 5. 3BFfELLE(More than 3hours) 4. 2B¥RF2E (About 2hours) 3. 1B§ 2R (About an hour) 2. 30432 (About 30minutes) 1. EEAEThAR N> 7= (Almost none)
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Please write your opinions on how to improve the course.

1 FEBICEBVARTLE.

2 ECTHERBEREETLL.



